Incident Nature Reported Incident address
U26-00897 EXTRA PATROL 23:03:36 02/15/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00896 EXTRA PATROL 21:35:57 02/15/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00895 ANIMAL 21:18:54 02/15/26 CLARK ST & FREMONT ST
U26-00894 EXTRA PATROL 19:56:2502/15/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00893 INFO 17:32:2702/15/26 1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00892 ARM 17:09:00 02/15/26 1925 MARIADR
U26-00891 EXTRA PATROL 11:06:1002/15/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00890 TRFSTP 10:12:0502/15/26 MAIN ST & SMITH ST
U26-00889 EXTRA PATROL 02:03:3902/15/26 2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UNSP
U26-00888 PROPERTY CRIME 02:00:1202/15/26 2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00887 ASSIST 00:44:12 02/15/26 1732 FOURTH AVE; Campus Cycle and Sport Shop
U26-00886 EXTRA PATROL 23:50:53 02/14/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00885 EXTRA PATROL 23:34:04 02/14/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00884 EXTRA PATROL 21:27:0202/14/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00883 ESCORT 15:13:3302/14/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00882 TRFSTP 10:02:3802/14/26 FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST
U26-00881 TRFSTP 09:31:58 02/14/26  ILLINOIS AVE & PRAIS ST
U26-00880 TRFSTP 09:08:23 02/14/26  STANLEY ST & MICHIGAN AVE
U26-00879 AMBULANCE 07:29:30 02/14/26 1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall
U26-00878 WELFARE CHECK 05:19:4202/14/26 425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall
U26-00877 EXTRA PATROL 01:30:21 02/14/26 2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00876 AMBULANCE 22:54:2102/13/26 301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall
U26-00875 EXTRA PATROL 22:45:38 02/13/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00874 EXTRA PATROL 21:05:4702/13/26 2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00873 PI 20:13:51 02/13/26 301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall
U26-00872 ESCORT 19:34:3802/13/26 1000 MINNESOTA AVE; KB Willett Arena
U26-00871 ASSIST 19:19:1002/13/26 MARIADR & DIVISION ST
U26-00870 SPECIAL EVENT 18:16:5502/13/26 1000 MINNESOTA AVE; KB Willett Arena
U26-00869 ESCORT 17:16:0502/13/26 1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00868 TRFSTP 12:07:3002/13/26 MARIA DR & MICHIGAN AVE
U26-00867 ARM 10:54:3202/13/26 1925 MARIADR
U26-00866 TRFSTP 10:17:1902/13/26 HWY 66 & 139
U26-00865 ASSIST 08:26:10 02/13/26 201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-00864 TRFSTP 08:12:07 02/13/26 MICHIGAN AVE & MARIA DR
U26-00863 ALARM LAW 07:48:51 02/13/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00862 EXTRA PATROL 00:39:3502/13/26 2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00861 EXTRA PATROL 23:41:11 02/12/26 1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00860 EXTRA PATROL 22:24:28 02/12/26 1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
U26-00859 EXTRA PATROL 22:20:5102/12/26 1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00858 EXTRA PATROL 22:06:07 02/12/26 2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00857 EXTRA PATROL 21:54:58 02/12/26 800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00856 EXTRA PATROL 21:43:1702/12/26 2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00855 ELEV 20:38:06 02/12/26 433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall



U26-00854
U26-00853
U26-00852
U26-00851
U26-00850
U26-00849
U26-00848
U26-00847
U26-00846
U26-00844
U26-00845
U26-00843
U26-00842
U26-00841
U26-00840
U26-00839
U26-00838
U26-00837
U26-00836
U26-00835
U26-00834
U26-00833
U26-00832
U26-00831
U26-00830
U26-00829
U26-00828
U26-00827
U26-00824
U26-00825
U26-00823
U26-00826
U26-00822
U26-00821
U26-00820
U26-00819
U26-00818
U26-00817
U26-00816
U26-00815
U26-00814
U26-00813
U26-00812
U26-00811

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ADMIT

ARM

ALARM LAW
ARM

TRFSTP
ALARM LAW
ASSIST
WELFARE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
AMBULANCE
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
SUSPICIOUS
INVESTIGATION
EXTRA PATROL
ESCORT

ELEV
FNDPROP
EXTRA PATROL
FNDPROP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
INFO

FIRE ALARM
EXTRA PATROL
ADMIT

ARM

ARM

20:31:37 02/12/26
18:33:2502/12/26
18:29:07 02/12/26
18:26:51 02/12/26
18:22:48 02/12/26
18:07:30 02/12/26
17:53:59 02/12/26
15:27:54 02/12/26
15:23:52 02/12/26
14:29:49 02/12/26
14:19:33 02/12/26
06:24:38 02/12/26
01:38:57 02/12/26
00:28:08 02/12/26
23:34:34 02/11/26
21:16:51 02/11/26
20:48:14 02/11/26
20:35:02 02/11/26
20:27:14 02/11/26
20:16:03 02/11/26
19:45:20 02/11/26
19:08:52 02/11/26
18:44:51 02/11/26
18:40:45 02/11/26
18:38:20 02/11/26
18:34:3902/11/26
15:57:46 02/11/26
15:10:57 02/11/26
12:26:36 02/11/26
10:10:25 02/11/26
08:56:46 02/11/26
08:02:52 02/11/26
03:30:41 02/11/26
03:11:36 02/11/26
03:05:04 02/11/26
01:27:5202/11/26
00:38:21 02/11/26
22:16:50 02/10/26
20:24:53 02/10/26
19:23:17 02/10/26
18:58:33 02/10/26
18:34:21 02/10/26
18:15:1902/10/26
15:41:07 02/10/26

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

1925 MARIA DR

900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

STANLEY ST & FRONTENAC AVE

900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall

900 ILLINOIS AVE; Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall; BASEMENT

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

425 |SADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

209 ISADORE ST; UWSP Knutzen Hall

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

425 |SADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall

910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
2000 MARIA DR; UWSP Wood Utilization Lab

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services



U26-00810
U26-00809
U26-00808
U26-00807
U26-00806
U26-00805
U26-00804
U26-00803
U26-00802
U26-00801
U26-00800
U26-00799
U26-00798
U26-00797
U26-00795
U26-00794
U26-00796
U26-00793
U26-00792
U26-00791
U26-00790
U26-00789

SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS
TRFSTP
TRFSTP
ESCORT
MOTORIST ASSIST
TRFSTP
TRFSTP
TRFSTP

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

15:27:41 02/10/26
14:25:15 02/10/26
14:17:30 02/10/26
13:25:23 02/10/26
12:49:31 02/10/26
11:41:38 02/10/26
10:33:18 02/10/26
10:06:13 02/10/26
10:05:58 02/10/26
03:25:39 02/10/26
02:44:42 02/10/26
01:37:53 02/10/26
23:11:13 02/09/26
22:55:51 02/09/26

WARRANT SERVICE 19:54:29 02/09/26

SUSPICIOUS
MAINT

MOTORIST ASSIST
TRFSTP

ESCORT

INFO

EXTRA PATROL

19:34:42 02/09/26
19:33:37 02/09/26
13:01:42 02/09/26
10:32:36 02/09/26
09:14:02 02/09/26
03:00:57 02/09/26
01:02:44 02/09/26

1319 FREMONT ST; UWSP Hyer Hall

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
MICHIGAN AVE & JERSEY ST

Roundabout Division North Point

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

UWSP Lot Q

DIVISION ST & JEFFERSON ST

933 MICHIGAN AVE; Stevens Point Police Department
MICHIGAN AVE N & NORTH POINT DR

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material Building
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
UWSP Lot Q

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

201 MINNESOTA AVE

MAIN ST & DIVISION ST

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center



