

<b>Incident</b>	<b>Nature</b>	<b>Reported</b>	<b>Incident address</b>
U26-00897	EXTRA PATROL	23:03:36 02/15/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00896	EXTRA PATROL	21:35:57 02/15/26	1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00895	ANIMAL	21:18:54 02/15/26	CLARK ST & FREMONT ST
U26-00894	EXTRA PATROL	19:56:25 02/15/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00893	INFO	17:32:27 02/15/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00892	ARM	17:09:00 02/15/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-00891	EXTRA PATROL	11:06:10 02/15/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00890	TRFSTP	10:12:05 02/15/26	MAIN ST & SMITH ST
U26-00889	EXTRA PATROL	02:03:39 02/15/26	2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00888	PROPERTY CRIME	02:00:12 02/15/26	2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00887	ASSIST	00:44:12 02/15/26	1732 FOURTH AVE; Campus Cycle and Sport Shop
U26-00886	EXTRA PATROL	23:50:53 02/14/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00885	EXTRA PATROL	23:34:04 02/14/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00884	EXTRA PATROL	21:27:02 02/14/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00883	ESCORT	15:13:33 02/14/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00882	TRFSTP	10:02:38 02/14/26	FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST
U26-00881	TRFSTP	09:31:58 02/14/26	ILLINOIS AVE & PRAIS ST
U26-00880	TRFSTP	09:08:23 02/14/26	STANLEY ST & MICHIGAN AVE
U26-00879	AMBULANCE	07:29:30 02/14/26	1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall
U26-00878	WELFARE CHECK	05:19:42 02/14/26	425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall
U26-00877	EXTRA PATROL	01:30:21 02/14/26	2050 FOURTH AVE #A; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center; UWSP
U26-00876	AMBULANCE	22:54:21 02/13/26	301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall
U26-00875	EXTRA PATROL	22:45:38 02/13/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00874	EXTRA PATROL	21:05:47 02/13/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00873	PI	20:13:51 02/13/26	301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall
U26-00872	ESCORT	19:34:38 02/13/26	1000 MINNESOTA AVE; KB Willett Arena
U26-00871	ASSIST	19:19:10 02/13/26	MARIA DR & DIVISION ST
U26-00870	SPECIAL EVENT	18:16:55 02/13/26	1000 MINNESOTA AVE; KB Willett Arena
U26-00869	ESCORT	17:16:05 02/13/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00868	TRFSTP	12:07:30 02/13/26	MARIA DR & MICHIGAN AVE
U26-00867	ARM	10:54:32 02/13/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-00866	TRFSTP	10:17:19 02/13/26	HWY 66 & I 39
U26-00865	ASSIST	08:26:10 02/13/26	201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-00864	TRFSTP	08:12:07 02/13/26	MICHIGAN AVE & MARIA DR
U26-00863	ALARM LAW	07:48:51 02/13/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00862	EXTRA PATROL	00:39:35 02/13/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00861	EXTRA PATROL	23:41:11 02/12/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00860	EXTRA PATROL	22:24:28 02/12/26	1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
U26-00859	EXTRA PATROL	22:20:51 02/12/26	1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00858	EXTRA PATROL	22:06:07 02/12/26	2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00857	EXTRA PATROL	21:54:58 02/12/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00856	EXTRA PATROL	21:43:17 02/12/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00855	ELEV	20:38:06 02/12/26	433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall

U26-00854	EXTRA PATROL	20:31:37 02/12/26	1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-00853	EXTRA PATROL	18:33:25 02/12/26	910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall
U26-00852	EXTRA PATROL	18:29:07 02/12/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00851	EXTRA PATROL	18:26:51 02/12/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00850	EXTRA PATROL	18:22:48 02/12/26	1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall
U26-00849	ADMIT	18:07:30 02/12/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00848	ARM	17:53:59 02/12/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-00847	ALARM LAW	15:27:54 02/12/26	900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-00846	ARM	15:23:52 02/12/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00844	TRFSTP	14:29:49 02/12/26	STANLEY ST & FRONTENAC AVE
U26-00845	ALARM LAW	14:19:33 02/12/26	900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-00843	ASSIST	06:24:38 02/12/26	900 ILLINOIS AVE; Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital
U26-00842	WELFARE CHECK	01:38:57 02/12/26	1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall; BASEMENT
U26-00841	EXTRA PATROL	00:28:08 02/12/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00840	EXTRA PATROL	23:34:34 02/11/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-00839	EXTRA PATROL	21:16:51 02/11/26	1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
U26-00838	EXTRA PATROL	20:48:14 02/11/26	1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-00837	EXTRA PATROL	20:35:02 02/11/26	2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-00836	EXTRA PATROL	20:27:14 02/11/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00835	EXTRA PATROL	20:16:03 02/11/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00834	AMBULANCE	19:45:20 02/11/26	425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall
U26-00833	EXTRA PATROL	19:08:52 02/11/26	1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-00832	EXTRA PATROL	18:44:51 02/11/26	910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall
U26-00831	EXTRA PATROL	18:40:45 02/11/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00830	EXTRA PATROL	18:38:20 02/11/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00829	EXTRA PATROL	18:34:39 02/11/26	1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall
U26-00828	SUSPICIOUS	15:57:46 02/11/26	209 ISADORE ST; UWSP Knutzen Hall
U26-00827	INVESTIGATION	15:10:57 02/11/26	1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall
U26-00824	EXTRA PATROL	12:26:36 02/11/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00825	ESCORT	10:10:25 02/11/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00823	ELEV	08:56:46 02/11/26	425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall
U26-00826	FNDPROP	08:02:52 02/11/26	910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall
U26-00822	EXTRA PATROL	03:30:41 02/11/26	900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-00821	FNDPROP	03:11:36 02/11/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00820	EXTRA PATROL	03:05:04 02/11/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00819	EXTRA PATROL	01:27:52 02/11/26	2000 MARIA DR; UWSP Wood Utilization Lab
U26-00818	EXTRA PATROL	00:38:21 02/11/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00817	EXTRA PATROL	22:16:50 02/10/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00816	INFO	20:24:53 02/10/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00815	FIRE ALARM	19:23:17 02/10/26	201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-00814	EXTRA PATROL	18:58:33 02/10/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00813	ADMIT	18:34:21 02/10/26	1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional Studies CPS
U26-00812	ARM	18:15:19 02/10/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00811	ARM	15:41:07 02/10/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

U26-00810	SUSPICIOUS	15:27:41 02/10/26	1319 FREMONT ST; UWSP Hyer Hall
U26-00809	SUSPICIOUS	14:25:15 02/10/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-00808	TRFSTP	14:17:30 02/10/26	MICHIGAN AVE & JERSEY ST
U26-00807	TRFSTP	13:25:23 02/10/26	Roundabout Division North Point
U26-00806	ESCORT	12:49:31 02/10/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00805	MOTORIST ASSIST	11:41:38 02/10/26	UWSP Lot Q
U26-00804	TRFSTP	10:33:18 02/10/26	DIVISION ST & JEFFERSON ST
U26-00803	TRFSTP	10:06:13 02/10/26	933 MICHIGAN AVE; Stevens Point Police Department
U26-00802	TRFSTP	10:05:58 02/10/26	MICHIGAN AVE N & NORTH POINT DR
U26-00801	EXTRA PATROL	03:25:39 02/10/26	1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material Building
U26-00800	EXTRA PATROL	02:44:42 02/10/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-00799	EXTRA PATROL	01:37:53 02/10/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00798	EXTRA PATROL	23:11:13 02/09/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-00797	EXTRA PATROL	22:55:51 02/09/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-00795	WARRANT SERVICE	19:54:29 02/09/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-00794	SUSPICIOUS	19:34:42 02/09/26	UWSP Lot Q
U26-00796	MAINT	19:33:37 02/09/26	325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center
U26-00793	MOTORIST ASSIST	13:01:42 02/09/26	201 MINNESOTA AVE
U26-00792	TRFSTP	10:32:36 02/09/26	MAIN ST & DIVISION ST
U26-00791	ESCORT	09:14:02 02/09/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-00790	INFO	03:00:57 02/09/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-00789	EXTRA PATROL	01:02:44 02/09/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center